
„KĘSBET” WYROBY BETONOWE
 
 
 
 
 

STANISŁAW KĘSEK
Wierzch 118a, 48-250 Wierzch

tel. 77 437 39 22; 604 608 167
www.kesbet.pl; www.artogrodowe.pl

biuro@kesbet.pl; sklep@artogrodowe.pl

„KĘSBET” Producent Małej Architektury Miejskiej

140

800

770

1600

301,7

60

40
0

77
0

stół kod: 527

http://www.kesbet.pl/
https://artogrodowe.pl/
mailto:biuro@kesbet.pl
https://artogrodowe.pl/
mailto:sklep@artogrodowe.pl
mailto:biuro@kesbet.pl
mailto:sklep@artogrodowe.pl

